Rule 4.49C

(a) Insert full
name of company

(b) Insert full
name(s) and

address{es)

Presenter’s name,
address and
reference

(f any)

C Arte/ Lmnw n_u.:a)

Form 4 68
The Insolvency Act 1986

Liquidator’s Progress
Liguid S. 192

Pursuant to Sections 92A and 104A
of the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For official use

Company Number
i1aa3

Name of Company

(a) LR NS CHOLD!NHS)

Limated

L
I/Pe (b) ANDREW l—\AR’.‘T‘LEy WIS O
Wi insSoaNn 3y SO,

LB, “THORPE LAMNE,
HUDDERSFIELD, WDS BUF

the liquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/our Progress Report
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Sigoed / ; — Date 2o APr—'.\,aQu

At TRE M r\AtZ.‘\‘l_E)’ wWikRiINSOord |

B

HUDDERS FIELD,
HDS Suf

WEDNESDAY

F
bﬁ' THRORPE  ANE,

22/06/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4.68 Contd.

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Name of company “-Rms <u-\cu:>m4{j-s) e TETS

Company’s registered number 7333 )

State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary windingup MEMBER S

Date of commencement of windmg up &7¢  tay/, 24O

Date to which this statement is brought down Soa. APRIL, 2314

Name and address of liquidator AnDREMW HARTLEY wWHINSON o

Wik insoN 5 €0, B, TTHoORPE aNE, r\ubbﬁRsFm_ , D 5 BUF
NOTES

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form
part of the retumn to be sent to the registrar of companies.

Form and Contents of Statement

(1) Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’s realisations and
disbursements in respect of the company The statement of realisations should contamn a
record of all receipts derived from assets existng at the date of the winding-up resolution and
subsequently realised, including balance at bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold,
etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all payments of costs, charges and
expenses, or to creditors or contributories. Receipts derived from deposit accounts and money
market deposits are to be included in the ‘balance at bank’. Only actual investments are to be
included m the ‘amounts invested” section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form.
Where property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under
realisations and the necessary payments incidental to sales must be eptered as disbursements.
A payment into the Insolvency Services Account is not a disbursement and should not be
shown as such; nor are payments into a bank, building society or any other financial
institution. However, the interest recerved on any investment should be shown in the
realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as
sufficiently to explain its nature. The receipts and payments must severally be added up at
the foot of each sheet and the totals carried forward from one account to snother without any
intermediate balance, so that the gross totals represents the total amounts received and paid by
the liquidator respectively.

Trading Account

(2) When the liqudator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a
distinct account, and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be
set out in this statement.

Dividends

(3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid to creditors or a return of
surplus assets is made to contributories, the total amount of each dividend, etc actually paid,
raust be entered in the statement of disbursements as one surn; and the liquidator must forward
separate accounts showing in lists the amount of the claim of each credrtor and the amount of
dividend, etc payable to each creditor, or contributory

(4) When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the total
amount so paid in should be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum. The items
to be paid in relation to unclaimed dividends should first be included in the realisations side of
the account.

(5) Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of
liquidator’s remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the liquidation
committee or of the creditors or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the court
as the case may require, or is otherwise allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency
Rules.



Form 4.68 contd.

Liquidator’s statement of acconnt
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Realisations

Date Of whom received | Nature of assets realised Amount
Brought forward £

oo

~June a8 | BARCIALT DEPOS T MOOMIES Bl 485 - 00

SEPT L | pank of 1RELAMD] BRuK 1N TEREST n-— S

PEL A | LRms - NTED TasTRIASTION 3 302 -
Carried forward 31 8 - W3

Note: No balance should be shown on this account but only the total
realisations and




Form 4.68 contd.

TSTEES A M1 RaBERTS
CHILDRENS SETT T

(AN

Disbursements
Date To whom paid Nature of disbursements Amount
Brought forward £
dols
/Su\-y 5 Lo s mere D CREDITaR_ T - oo
1 BLoomsBuR)/ =T DA ESTRIaUTION 1o, \Rae- o0

LA

MR LS R Ry ROBERYS hal
MR T R 2y RORERTH = I, OB - o0
MRS S £ RoserTS " He, oo — O
("%
MRS H Y RoSHERTS I8 oo~ oo
(%)
MR 1. T ROBERTS =2, o008 - o
]
AT |AvA ARUISK SVeeEs TS Bonnp oo~ oo
Dec aw | LwinkiamsoN @ Ca . H?U\'DP\‘T‘OE.\S
REM N o DISE nTS 1,338 — T
P-R - TNy
FEs M R EvEMnuE 3
TS Tarms CapPofrATIAN —TAX 4~ ov
mea 7 &p.oan'\sﬁufl.? {Sog ] s TRaL T o VST — =11
- b ,
TS TEES A 1 P«:&‘E " asa - Sle
ICHUWDRENS S&TV T
v La] 3sn- 8%
MR LD ow 3 ROAERTS w = -
MR 4 n Yy ROBERTS = 18— e
MRS S & RoBErRTS w S — AT
MES AV ROBERTS - EY--
MR | - T RoOBERTS - . tamio — ™t
AP 11 | tolekimgam 8 Co | LieumiDA-TRRS 1583 VB3 - 39
-—'/’
— // /
/

‘13.an - oo

28 e ~ 00

i CRO- oo

Carried forward

2w asa - wd

disbursements which should be carried forward to the next account




Form 4.68 contd.

Analysis of balance

£
Total realiSAtHONS ... .oc cer cer e aer ven see ser ear ees ee- 2y a8R-43
Total diSDUISEIMENTS .. ... cvr v ver cee son coe an aen oo 31, av - w

Balance £ T
The balance is made up as follows —
1. Cash in hands of liquidator ... .. ... ... .. oo o o L —
2. Balance at bank .. . e e e e -
3. Amount in Insolvency Servu:es Account cee -

}

4. Amounts invested by liquidator ... ... ... ... £
Less: the cost of investments realised ... ... ... -

Balance

Total balance as shown above ... ... cre eee ene £ e

[NOTE - Full details of stocks purchased for investment and any realisation of
them should be given n a separate statement]

The liquidator should also state —

(1) The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the
commencement of the winding up-

Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured £

creditors —including the holders of floating charges) ... 2 ,®5%

Liabilities-Fixed charge creditors ... ... e e e e -
Floating charge holders ... ... ... ... . ... ... -
Unsecured creditors ... W o

(2) The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the cornmence-
ment of the winding up-
Paidupincash ... ... v eee aen eas B A
Issuedaspaldupoﬂlenmsethan forcash vee eee e

(3) The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if
there is insufficient space here, attach a sep sheet).

(4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded —
(5) The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed.

FimAL mE_E.‘T\N:.j RELD o 30 W i




